
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

220 

229 

269 

235 

275 

234 

250 

225 

244 

207 

230 

271 

232 

266 

299 

210 

Name 

Abdullah Al Rawahi 

Alexandre Silanine 

Kevin Day 

Stephanie Le Vesconte 

Lee Arnold 

Patrick Hannah 

Duncan Foster 

Abdul Basit Awan 

Ameer Hassan 

Ammar Rayess 

Faisal Al Zubair 

Walid Al Qassemi 

Tom Bale 

Raed Hassan 

Abdulla Al Ali 

Shahin Dargahi 

Class 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Total Tm 

10:01.165 

10:08.018 

10:09.052 

10:09.839 

10:11.231 

10:11.443 

10:11.738 

10:12.257 

10:12.895 

10:14.287 

10:14.668 

10:15.137 

10:17.851 

10:18.510 

10:18.696 

10:19.553 

Diff 

6.853 

7.887 

8.674 

10.066 

10.278 

10.573 

11.092 

11.730 

13.122 

13.503 

13.972 

16.686 

17.345 

17.531 

18.388 

Gap 

6.853 

1.034 

0.787 

1.392 

0.212 

0.295 

0.519 

0.638 

1.392 

0.381 

0.469 

2.714 

0.659 

0.186 

0.857 

Best Tm 

1:07.196 

1:07.833 

1:07.773 

1:07.860 

1:07.734 

1:07.509 

1:07.903 

1:08.014 

1:07.464 

1:07.744 

1:07.662 

1:07.829 

1:07.795 

1:08.501 

1:08.445 

1:08.453 

In Lap 

4 

9 

7 

6 

5 

5 

9 

6 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

8 

8 

9 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  #232 - 10s penalty - for gaining an unfair advantage. 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

6.853 

Avg. Speed 

86.340 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.196 

Best Speed 

85.827 

Best Lap by 

220 - Abdullah Al Rawahi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 5 

Heat MAX 

Race (9 Laps) started at 13:29:16 

International Circuit 1.602 km 

12/13/2013 01:30 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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